Education & Skills
Funding Agency

Brooklands College

Subcontractor Declaration
Submitted by Andrew Russell on 22 June 2022 at 11:52am

This statement applies to the period
Are you subcontracting

Subcontracting policy page address

Subcontracting total for this period

Funding streams breakdown

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 19+

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 16 to 18

My subcontractors
PARENTA TRAINING LIMITED

Subtotal

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 19+
Learners:

Payments:

Locations:

1 August 2021 to 31 July 2022
Yes
https://www.brooklands.ac.uk/business-and-

community/subcontractor-partnerships/
£20,869.00

£19,069.00

£1,800.00

£13,726.00

27

£13,726.00

East of England, East Midlands, London,
North East, North West, South East, South
West, West Midlands, Yorkshire and the
Humber

CECOS COMPUTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Subtotal

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 19+

28 June 2022, 11:33am

£5,343.00
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Learners: 8
Payments: £5,343.00
Locations: London

SHEARS ACADEMY LIMITED

Subtotal £1,800.00

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 16 to 18

Learners: 1
Payments: £1,800.00
Locations:

London, South East
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