

Brooklands College

Subcontractor Declaration

Submitted by Andrew Russell on 22 June 2022 at 11:52am

This statement applies to the period	1 August 2021 to 31 July 2022
Are you subcontracting	Yes
Subcontracting policy page address	https://www.brooklands.ac.uk/business-and-community/subcontractor-partnerships/
Subcontracting total for this period	£20,869.00

Funding streams breakdown

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 19+	£19,069.00
Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 16 to 18	£1,800.00

My subcontractors

PARENTA TRAINING LIMITED

Subtotal	£13,726.00
Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 19+	
Learners:	27
Payments:	£13,726.00
Locations:	East of England, East Midlands, London, North East, North West, South East, South West, West Midlands, Yorkshire and the

Humber

CECOS COMPUTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Subtotal	£5,343.00	

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 19+



Learners:	3
Payments:	£5,343.00
Locations:	London

SHEARS ACADEMY LIMITED

Subtotal £1,800.00

Apprenticeships Non-Levy Procured 16 to 18

Learners:	1
Payments:	£1,800.00
Locations:	London, South East